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Crosstown Unity Run - 8/7/2004

 Lawrence  Kansas                            
                         Results: Age Groups

Event 1  Mixed 10K Run CC
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
19 & Under Results - Women
  1 Richardson, M N           SM Lawrence, KS          40:31.62        
  2 Valencia, A N             SM Lawrence, KS          41:46.61        
  3 Lee, R N                  YL Lawrence, KS          45:28.87        
  4 Johnson, M N              SM Lawrence, KS          45:58.33        
  5 Jarboe, K N               SM Lawrence, KS          48:48.12        
  6 Rock, E N                    Lawrence, KS          49:18.64        
  7 Squier, K N                  Lawrence, KS          49:56.11        
  8 Riggins, N N              SM Lawrence, KS          51:19.18        
  9 Robinson, C N             SM Lawrence, KS          52:21.12        
 10 Wessels, J N                 Lawrence, KS          53:59.89        
 11 Elmore, L                    Lawrence              55:27.29        
 12 Alexander, D N               Lawrence, KS          55:29.50        
 13 Doldorph, B Y                Lawrence, KS        1:00:14.83        
 14 Kennedy, L Y              MD Lawrence, KS        1:01:18.13        
 15 McClure, K Y                 Lawrence, KS        1:02:56.49        
 16 Toplikar, J N             SM Lawrence, KS        1:10:27.84        
 17 Toplikar, B N             SM Lawrence, KS        1:10:28.80        
 18 Prewett, S N              MD Lawrence, KS        1:10:39.14        
 19 Wakeman, J N                 Lawrence, KS        1:12:13.18        
 20 Stogsdill, J N            SM Lawrence, KS        1:12:15.91        
20-24 Results - Women
  1 Richard, R Y              SM Osage City, KS        45:20.12        
  2 Brittingham, A N             Lawrence, KS          51:07.89        
  3 Dirnberger, L N            M Lawrence, KS          52:54.61        
  4 Pretz, K N                 M Lawrence, KS          53:15.12        
  5 Lauffer, L Y                 Lawrence, KS          55:20.07        
  6 Gasper, J N               MD Lawrence, KS          58:41.07        
  7 Drost, S N                SM Lawrence, KS          59:03.94        
  8 Childers, S Y              M Lawrence, KS        1:00:37.50        
  9 McEvoy, M N                  Lawrence, KS        1:03:58.93        
 10 Morris, M N                  Lawrence, KS        1:05:15.88        
 11 Diehl, M N                   Eudora, KS          1:07:23.18        
 12 Brown, E N                SM Lawrence, KS        1:12:24.50        
25-29 Results - Women                                                  
  1 Honnold, C N               M Lawrence, KS          53:41.79        
  2 Daniels, L N                 Lawrence, KS          54:25.09        
  3 Knobbe, P Y               MD Lawrence, KS          57:02.24        
  4 LeGresley, S N            MD Lawrence, KS          58:41.49        
  5 Thomas, E Y               YL Lawrence, KS        1:02:55.02        
  6 Finzer, E Y               XL Lawrence, KS        1:06:37.32        
  7 Diggs, A N                   Lawrence, KS        1:09:28.80        
  8 Dye, K N                   M Lawrence, KS        1:09:51.34        
30-34 Results - Women                                                  
  1 Stains, R N               MD Lawrence, KS          41:58.38        
  2 Weeks, E N                   Lawrence, KS          47:15.94        
  3 Severn, D N               MD Lawrence, KS          53:09.96        
  4 Flachsbarth, H N           M Lawrence, KS          53:54.88        
  5 Easter, B N               LG Lawrence, KS          59:01.89        
  6 Nesbitt-Daly, J Y            Lawrence, KS          50:53.94        
  7 Waliczek, A N                Lawrence, KS        1:12:56.29        
35-39 Results - Women                                                  
  1 Hein, M Y                 YL Topeka, KS            39:17.50        
  2 Lohmeier, J N                Lawrence, KS          51:02.35        
  3 Hertig, S N                M Lawrence, KS          53:42.14        
  4 Owens, P Y                   Lawrence, KS          55:37.55        
  5 Allen, P N                   Lawrence, KS          55:58.90        
  6 Bay, S N                     Lawrence, KS          58:00.00        
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  7 Harris, M N               LG Eudora, KS            58:26.67        
  8 Powers, T Y               LG Lawrence, KS          58:38.03        
  9 Connoly, S N              MD Lawrence, KS          58:53.04        
 10 Mandigo, C Y                 Lawrence, KS          59:01.66        
 11 Moreano, S N              LG Lawrence, KS          59:02.16        
 12 Mathers, K Y                 Lawrence, KS        1:00:41.03        
 13 Crenshaw, C Y             MD Lawrence, KS        1:01:11.15        
 14 Wheeler, C N              LG Lawrence, KS        1:01:53.96        
 15 Scott, L N                XL Lawrence, KS        1:09:07.05        
40-44 Results - Women                                                  
  1 Hyde, K N                 SM Lawrence, KS          50:00.35        
  2 Wessels, G N                 Lawrence, KS          52:41.20        
  3 Hasig, S N                   Lawrence, KS          53:15.73        
  4 Renfro, J N                  Lawrence, KS          55:01.62        
  5 Martinez, K Y                Baldwin City, KS      56:13.56        
  6 Funk, J N                    Topeka, KS            56:59.87        
  7 Robinson, J N              M Lawrence, KS          57:12.00        
  8 Basham, J N               LG Aurora, MO            58:00.43        
  9 Mayer, E N                MD Lawrence, KS        1:07:26.47        
45-49 Results - Women                                                  
  1 Lange, L N                SM Lawrence, KS          52:30.98        
  2 Dinsdale, K N                Lawrence, KS          53:30.68        
  3 Hadl, L N                  M Lawrence, KS          53:39.28        
  4 Fellers, E N              YM Lawrence, KS          55:58.52        
  5 Wooding, M N                 Wichita, KS           58:52.77        
  6 Griffith, C N             SM Lawrence, KS        1:07:24.37        
  7 Kennedy, C Y              SM Lawrence, KS        1:08:50.92        
  8 Jarboe, A N                M Lawrence, KS        1:09:15.49        
  9 Bennett, M N                 Lawrence, KS        1:11:25.51        
 10 Archer, B Y               MD Lawrence, KS        1:14:11.32        
50-54 Results - Women                                                  
  1 Wood, M N                    Lawrence, KS          51:39.37        
  2 Hoffman, S N                 Lawrence, KS          52:30.58        
  3 Gill, E N                 YL Topeka, KS            56:20.88        
  4 Cackler, L Y              MD Lawrence, KS          59:55.15        
  5 Childers, V Y             LG Lawrence, KS        1:09:46.31        
  6 Musick, L N               LG Lawrence, KS        1:10:32.32        
  7 Hemenway, L N             SM Lawrence, KS        1:12:24.21        
  8 Neverve, S Y                 Lawrence, KS        1:31:15.00        
55-59 Results - Women                                                  
  1 Oberzan, T N                 Lawrence, KS          55:56.08        
  2 Gerleman, M N                Wichita, KS           59:49.22        
60-64 Results - Women                                                  
  1 Leonardi, C Y             XL Lawrence, KS        1:03:10.28        
95-99 Results - Women                                                  
  1 Gaddy, M                     Lawrence              55:01.88        
19 & Under Results - Men                                               
  1 McClain, D N                 Lawrence, KS          34:38.66        
  2 Struble, A N               M Lawrence, KS          35:33.18        
  3 Schneider, D N             M Lawrence, KS          35:38.44        
  4 Trent, A N                   Lawrence, KS          36:37.70        
  5 Rock, A N                    Lawrence, KS          37:07.74        
  6 Riley, M N                MD Lawrence, KS          37:08.09        
  7 Martin, S N                M Lawrence, KS          37:13.33        
  8 Swartz, H N               MD Lawrence, KS          38:00.91        
  9 Kucza, J N                 M Lawrence, KS          38:11.84        
 10 Morgison, K N             MD Lawrence, KS          38:25.95        
 11 Vogel, D N                   Lawrence, KS          39:35.74        
 12 Kucza, M N                LG Lawrence, KS          39:45.07        
 13 McDonald, J N             SM Lawrence, KS          39:54.91        
 14 Elliott, J Y                 Auburn, KS            40:17.15        
 15 Scollon, J N                 Lawrence, KS          44:36.12        
 16 Payne, G N                   Lawrence, KS          44:38.94        
 17 Calton, K N                  Lawrence, KS          44:41.97        
 18 Rapp, D N                    Lawrence, KS          44:56.04        
 19 McDonald, K N             MD Lawrence, KS          45:02.10        
 20 Grover, A N                L Lawrence, KS          45:11.40        
 21 Butler, B N               MD Lawrence, KS          45:34.17        
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 22 Edmondson, D N            SM Lawrence, KS          45:37.19        
 23 Bracciano, B N            MD Lawrence, KS          48:25.96        
 24 Eisenbarger, A Y             Lawrence, KS          48:39.49        
 25 Berkowitz, J N               Lawrence, KS          50:12.32        
 26 Spurgeon, P N             MD Lawrence, KS          53:19.25        
 27 Flannigan, S N            XL Lawrence, KS          56:37.28        
 28 Sipple, D N               MD Lawrence, KS          57:18.73        
 29 Beneventi, B N            MD Lawrence, KS          57:41.43        
 30 Steinbrock, R N           XL Lawrence, KS        1:00:52.14        
 31 Anderson, K N                Lawrence, KS        1:01:48.95        
20-24 Results - Men                                                    
  1 Hilding, D N              MD Lawrence, KS          33:38.22        
  2 Rahmeier, N N             LG Lawrence, KS          35:37.02        
  3 Beals, A                     Lawrence              36:53.55        
  4 Johnson, D N              MD Lawrence, KS          37:06.90        
  5 Martinez, A N             SM Lawrence, KS          37:30.79        
  6 Roberts, A N                 Lawrence, KS          37:35.34        
  7 Paul, A N                    Lawrence, KS          37:55.07        
  8 Collins, R N              LG Lawrence, KS          39:09.32        
  9 Allen, J Y                   Auburn, KS            40:16.91        
 10 Southard, E N                Lawrence, KS          41:06.93        
 11 Shaw, R N                 SM Lawrence, KS          41:50.83        
 12 Riley, J N                LG Lawrence, KS          44:12.87        
 13 Shook, J N                   Lawrence, KS          46:32.23        
 14 Johnson, J N                 Lawrence, KS          51:11.62        
 15 Harries, M N                 Lawrence, KS          59:58.16        
 16 Moen, K N                    Lawrence, KS        1:09:29.02        
 17 Knoernschild, C N            Lawrence, KS        1:13:34.28        
25-29 Results - Men                                                    
  1 McAdams, J N                 Lawrence, KS          37:05.60        
  2 Fisher, J N                  Eudora, KS            44:02.92        
  3 Prewett, N N               L Lawrence, KS          48:44.10        
  4 Mast, C N                    Lawrence, KS          50:52.61        
  5 Knobbe, M Y               LG Lawrence, KS          52:22.66        
30-34 Results - Men                                                    
  1 Nelson, K N               MD Topeka, KS            43:32.39        
  2 Leroy, C N                   Lawrence, KS          44:03.25        
  3 Brittingham, R N          XL Lawrence, KS          44:37.89        
  4 Keogh, T N                   Lawrence, KS          45:59.03        
  5 Pendelton, J N               Lawrence, KS          49:36.92        
  6 Rogers, T N                  Lawrence, KS          52:39.00        
  7 Koch, A N                    Lawrence, KS          54:03.68        
  8 Knapp, C N                   McLouth, KS           55:24.57        
  9 Bouyack, S Y                 Lawrence, KS          56:38.71        
 10 MacNeill, B N             XL Lawrence, KS          56:45.05        
 11 Finzer, B Y               XL Lawrence, KS        1:06:37.68        
35-39 Results - Men                                                    
  1 Barfield, T N             XL Kansas City, MO       40:58.46        
  2 Boone, P Y                XX Lawrence, KS          41:29.25        
  3 Schueler, K N             MD Lawrence, KS          45:45.56        
  4 Unekis, D Y                  Lawrence, KS          46:51.86        
  5 Nickel, D N                  Lawrence, KS          47:47.69        
  6 Crenshaw, T Y             XL Lawrence, KS          48:54.01        
  7 Bay, C N                  XL Lawrence, KS          51:06.37        
  8 Marshall, J N             LG Lawrence, KS          51:06.89        
  9 Spurgin, D N              XL Lawrence, KS          51:49.84        
 10 Proietti, M N                Lake Arrowhead, CA    53:09.29        
 11 Petry, S N                   Lawrence, KS          56:36.54        
 12 Scott, S N                XL Prairie Village, KS   59:18.68        
40-44 Results - Men                                                    
  1 Cameron, K Y              LG Kansas City, KS       38:32.17        
  2 Billings, T Y                Harrisonville, MO     38:38.13        
  3 Brodrick, R Y             LG Olathe, KS            40:54.64        
  4 Elliott, M N                 Auburn, KS            42:08.27        
  5 Underwood, J Y               Belton, MO            45:51.54        
  6 Seifert, R Y              LG Lawrence, KS          47:15.19        
  7 Connolly, J N              L Lawrence, KS          47:19.35        
  8 Coffey, S N                  Lawrence, KS          48:23.52        
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  9 Hardy, J                     Lawrence, KS          49:01.50        
 10 Richardson, E N              Lawrence, KS          49:09.70        
 11 Allen, S N                   Lawrence, KS          49:42.35        
 12 Renick, M N               XL Lawrence, KS          49:53.26        
 13 Morgison, K N             LG Eudora, KS            50:34.07        
 14 Venters, T Y                 Lawrence, KS          53:11.02        
 15 Girty, G Y                   Tahlequah, OK         53:22.39        
 16 Lathrop, K Y                 Topeka, KS            53:31.78        
 17 Shaheed, P Y                 Lawrence, KS          53:48.84        
 18 Williams, E N                Lawrence, KS          54:05.26        
 19 Williams, M Y                Lawrence, KS          55:38.90        
 20 McClure, S Y                 Lawrence, KS          55:42.19        
 21 Robinson, M Y             XL Lawrence, KS          57:13.25        
 22 Dahnert, J N                 Lawrence, KS          57:47.02        
45-49 Results - Men                                                    
  1 Marvin, J Y                  Lawrence, KS          38:45.11        
  2 Daldorph, B Y                Lawrence, KS          40:29.48        
  3 Calton, G N                  Lawrence, KS          42:25.60        
  4 Frydman, J N              XL Lawrence, KS          47:59.43        
  5 Jarboe, M N                M Lawrence, KS          48:48.78        
  6 Keffer, J Y               LG Lawrence, KS          48:50.88        
  7 Valencia, L N             XL Lawrence, KS          49:07.86        
  8 Butler, J N               LG Lawrence, KS          53:30.21        
  9 Berkley, J N              XL Lawrence, KS          53:32.96        
 10 Flannigan, K N            XX Lawrence, KS          56:11.85        
 11 Epard, M Y                LG Lawrence, KS          59:35.66        
 12 Bennett, G N                 Lawrence, KS        1:02:26.38        
 13 Toplikar, D N             XL Lawrence, KS        1:10:29.24        
 14 Beneventi, J N            XL Lawrence, KS        1:13:04.28        
50-54 Results - Men                                                    
  1 Slocum, T Y               LG Lawrence, KS          43:56.15        
  2 Gill, L N                  L Topeka, KS            44:17.32        
  3 Gyulafia, G Y             LG Kansas City, KS       45:13.10        
  4 Neal, M N                    Lawrence, KS          45:24.10        
  5 Johnson, K N              XL Lawrence, KS          46:10.38        
  6 Woolard, M N              LG Lawrence, KS          48:01.33        
  7 Higginson, C Y            XL Lawrence, KS          49:02.94        
  8 Dunfield, D N             LG Lawrence, KS          53:22.70        
  9 Lourentzos, J Y              Lansing, KS           55:52.76        
 10 Garvin, R N                  Lawrence, KS          57:13.50        
 11 Allen, J Y                XL Lawrence, KS          57:30.32        
 12 Skinner, J Y               L Perry, KS             59:54.39        
 13 McCafferty, M Y           XX Lawrence, KS        1:01:23.70        
 14 Musick, G N               XL Lawrence, KS        1:01:42.67        
 15 Arndt, M N                LG Lawrence, KS        1:02:08.13        
 16 Kuhl, G N                    Gladstone, MO       1:04:53.27        
55-59 Results - Men                                                    
  1 Edmondson, B N             L Lawrence, KS          45:44.00        
  2 Wee, G Y                     Lawrence, KS          46:11.42        
  3 Riley, M N                LG Lawrence, KS          48:35.34        
  4 Guy, B N                  LG Lawrence, KS          49:52.97        
  5 Walter, R N                  Lawrence, KS          50:13.72        
  6 Francisco, R N            LG Lawrence, KS          51:25.35        
  7 Baldwin, K N              LG Lawrence, KS          52:59.92        
  8 Teske, G N                XL Lawrence, KS          53:24.57        
  9 Mersmann, T Y             XL Lawrence, KS          56:15.99        
 10 Mellott, M Y                 Bonner Springs, KS    56:28.86        
 11 Johnson, A N              XL Lawrence, KS          57:58.03        
 12 Szabo, R N                LG Lawrence, KS          59:51.68        
 13 Cackler, D Y              MD Lawrence, KS        1:03:14.92        
60-64 Results - Men                                                    
  1 Oberzan, J N                 Lawrence, KS          51:34.40        
  2 Whittemore, D N            L Lawrence, KS          57:27.35        
  3 Cooper, W Y               LG Manhattan, KS       1:01:19.63        
  4 Schorno, K N              XL Lawrence, KS        1:06:39.38        
65-69 Results - Men                                                    
  1 Biersmith, D N               Lawrence, KS        1:00:08.31        
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                             Crosstown Unity Run - 8/7/2004                              
                                    Lawrence  Kansas                                     

Results: Overall 
 
Mixed 10k Run CC
      Comp#  Name                            School                           Time Points
=========================================================================================
    1    30  Hilding, D N                MD  Lawrence, KS                 33:38.22       
    2   191  McClain, D N                    Lawrence, KS                 34:38.66       
    3   132  Struble, A N                 M  Lawrence, KS                 35:33.18       
    4     9  Rahmeier, N N               LG  Lawrence, KS                 35:37.02       
    5   119  Schneider, D N               M  Lawrence, KS                 35:38.44       
    6   200  Trent, A N                      Lawrence, KS                 36:37.70       
    7   257  Beals, A                        Lawrence                     36:53.55       
    8   214  McAdams, J N                    Lawrence, KS                 37:05.60       
    9    17  Johnson, D N                MD  Lawrence, KS                 37:06.90       
   10   229  Rock, A N                       Lawrence, KS                 37:07.74       
   11    16  Riley, M N                  MD  Lawrence, KS                 37:08.09       
   12   135  Martin, S N                  M  Lawrence, KS                 37:13.33       
   13   124  Martinez, A N               SM  Lawrence, KS                 37:30.79       
   14   186  Roberts, A N                    Lawrence, KS                 37:35.34       
   15   248  Paul, A N                       Lawrence, KS                 37:55.07       
   16     5  Swartz, H N                 MD  Lawrence, KS                 38:00.91       
   17   141  Kucza, J N                   M  Lawrence, KS                 38:11.84       
   18    56  Morgison, K N               MD  Lawrence, KS                 38:25.95       
   19   133  Cameron, K Y                LG  Kansas City, KS              38:32.17       
   20   234  Billings, T Y                   Harrisonville, MO            38:38.13       
   21   232  Marvin, J Y                     Lawrence, KS                 38:45.11       
   22    99  Collins, R N                LG  Lawrence, KS                 39:09.32       
   23   101  Hein, M Y                   YL  Topeka, KS                   39:17.50       
   24   202  Vogel, D N                      Lawrence, KS                 39:35.74       
   25   140  Kucza, M N                  LG  Lawrence, KS                 39:45.07       
   26    95  McDonald, J N               SM  Lawrence, KS                 39:54.91       
   27   253  Allen, J Y                      Auburn, KS                   40:16.91       
   28   254  Elliott, J Y                    Auburn, KS                   40:17.15       
   29   212  Daldorph, B Y                   Lawrence, KS                 40:29.48       
   30   125  Richardson, M N             SM  Lawrence, KS                 40:31.62       
   31    69  Brodrick, R Y               LG  Olathe, KS                   40:54.64       
   32    54  Barfield, T N               XL  Kansas City, MO              40:58.46       
   33   187  Southard, E N                   Lawrence, KS                 41:06.93       
   34    23  Boone, P Y                  XX  Lawrence, KS                 41:29.25       
   35   120  Valencia, A N               SM  Lawrence, KS                 41:46.61       
   36    48  Shaw, R N                   SM  Lawrence, KS                 41:50.83       
   37     8  Stains, R N                 MD  Lawrence, KS                 41:58.38       
   38   252  Elliott, M N                    Auburn, KS                   42:08.27       
   39   193  Calton, G N                     Lawrence, KS                 42:25.60       
   40    86  Nelson, K N                 MD  Topeka, KS                   43:32.39       
   41   137  Slocum, T Y                 LG  Lawrence, KS                 43:56.15       
   42   159  Fisher, J N                     Eudora, KS                   44:02.92       
   43   203  Leroy, C N                      Lawrence, KS                 44:03.25       
   44   139  Riley, J N                  LG  Lawrence, KS                 44:12.87       
   45   103  Gill, L N                    L  Topeka, KS                   44:17.32       
   46   199  Scollon, J N                    Lawrence, KS                 44:36.12       
   47    78  Brittingham, R N            XL  Lawrence, KS                 44:37.89       
   48   251  Payne, G N                      Lawrence, KS                 44:38.94       
   49   192  Calton, K N                     Lawrence, KS                 44:41.97       
   50   238  Rapp, D N                       Lawrence, KS                 44:56.04       
   51    67  McDonald, K N               MD  Lawrence, KS                 45:02.10       
   52   118  Grover, A N                  L  Lawrence, KS                 45:11.40       
   53     7  Gyulafia, G Y               LG  Kansas City, KS              45:13.10       
   54    20  Richard, R Y                SM  Osage City, KS               45:20.12       
   55   182  Neal, M N                       Lawrence, KS                 45:24.10       
   56   100  Lee, R N                    YL  Lawrence, KS                 45:28.87       
   57    28  Butler, B N                 MD  Lawrence, KS                 45:34.17       
   58   122  Edmondson, D N              SM  Lawrence, KS                 45:37.19       
   59   123  Edmondson, B N               L  Lawrence, KS                 45:44.00       
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   60    40  Schueler, K N               MD  Lawrence, KS                 45:45.56       
   61   235  Underwood, J Y                  Belton, MO                   45:51.54       
   62   109  Johnson, M N                SM  Lawrence, KS                 45:58.33       
   63   195  Keogh, T N                      Lawrence, KS                 45:59.03       
   64    18  Johnson, K N                XL  Lawrence, KS                 46:10.38       
   65   210  Wee, G Y                        Lawrence, KS                 46:11.42       
   66   207  Shook, J N                      Lawrence, KS                 46:32.23       
   67   197  Unekis, D Y                     Lawrence, KS                 46:51.86       
   68    27  Seifert, R Y                LG  Lawrence, KS                 47:15.19       
   69   219  Weeks, E N                      Lawrence, KS                 47:15.94       
   70   105  Connolly, J N                L  Lawrence, KS                 47:19.35       
   71   166  Nickel, D N                     Lawrence, KS                 47:47.69       
   72    61  Frydman, J N                XL  Lawrence, KS                 47:59.43       
   73    85  Woolard, M N                LG  Lawrence, KS                 48:01.33       
   74   228  Coffey, S N                     Lawrence, KS                 48:23.52       
   75    21  Bracciano, B N              MD  Lawrence, KS                 48:25.96       
   76   138  Riley, M N                  LG  Lawrence, KS                 48:35.34       
   77   227  Eisenbarger, A Y                Lawrence, KS                 48:39.49       
   78    32  Prewett, N N                 L  Lawrence, KS                 48:44.10       
   79   128  Jarboe, K N                 SM  Lawrence, KS                 48:48.12       
   80   116  Jarboe, M N                  M  Lawrence, KS                 48:48.78       
   81    89  Keffer, J Y                 LG  Lawrence, KS                 48:50.88       
   82    39  Crenshaw, T Y               XL  Lawrence, KS                 48:54.01       
   83   198  Hardy, J                        Lawrence, KS                 49:01.50       
   84    19  Higginson, C Y              XL  Lawrence, KS                 49:02.94       
   85   121  Valencia, L N               XL  Lawrence, KS                 49:07.86       
   86   249  Richardson, E N                 Lawrence, KS                 49:09.70       
   87   230  Rock, E N                       Lawrence, KS                 49:18.64       
   88   170  Pendelton, J N                  Lawrence, KS                 49:36.92       
   89   217  Allen, S N                      Lawrence, KS                 49:42.35       
   90    58  Guy, B N                    LG  Lawrence, KS                 49:52.97       
   91    14  Renick, M N                 XL  Lawrence, KS                 49:53.26       
   92   162  Squier, K N                     Lawrence, KS                 49:56.11       
   93    87  Hyde, K N                   SM  Lawrence, KS                 50:00.35       
   94   176  Berkowitz, J N                  Lawrence, KS                 50:12.32       
   95   173  Walter, R N                     Lawrence, KS                 50:13.72       
   96    60  Morgison, K N               LG  Eudora, KS                   50:34.07       
   97   190  Mast, C N                       Lawrence, KS                 50:52.61       
   98   189  Nesbitt-Daly, J Y               Lawrence, KS                 50:53.94       
   99   172  Lohmeier, J N                   Lawrence, KS                 51:02.35       
  100    76  Bay, C N                    XL  Lawrence, KS                 51:06.37       
  101    10  Marshall, J N               LG  Lawrence, KS                 51:06.89       
  102   154  Brittingham, A N                Lawrence, KS                 51:07.89       
  103   179  Johnson, J N                    Lawrence, KS                 51:11.62       
  104     3  Riggins, N N                SM  Lawrence, KS                 51:19.18       
  105    93  Francisco, R N              LG  Lawrence, KS                 51:25.35       
  106   158  Oberzan, J N                    Lawrence, KS                 51:34.40       
  107   204  Wood, M N                       Lawrence, KS                 51:39.37       
  108   145  Spurgin, D N                XL  Lawrence, KS                 51:49.84       
  109     4  Robinson, C N               SM  Lawrence, KS                 52:21.12       
  110    42  Knobbe, M Y                 LG  Lawrence, KS                 52:22.66       
  111   163  Hoffman, S N                    Lawrence, KS                 52:30.58       
  112    51  Lange, L N                  SM  Lawrence, KS                 52:30.98       
  113   177  Rogers, T N                     Lawrence, KS                 52:39.00       
  114   184  Wessels, G N                    Lawrence, KS                 52:41.20       
  115   129  Dirnberger, L N              M  Lawrence, KS                 52:54.61       
  116    57  Baldwin, K N                LG  Lawrence, KS                 52:59.92       
  117   239  Proietti, M N                   Lake Arrowhead, CA           53:09.29       
  118   231  Severn, D N                 MD  Lawrence, KS                 53:09.96       
  119   205  Venters, T Y                    Lawrence, KS                 53:11.02       
  120   130  Pretz, K N                   M  Lawrence, KS                 53:15.12       
  121   256  Hasig, S N                      Lawrence, KS                 53:15.73       
  122    81  Spurgeon, P N               MD  Lawrence, KS                 53:19.25       
  123   242  Girty, G Y                      Tahlequah, OK                53:22.39       
  124    88  Dunfield, D N               LG  Lawrence, KS                 53:22.70       
  125   112  Teske, G N                  XL  Lawrence, KS                 53:24.57       
  126    29  Butler, J N                 LG  Lawrence, KS                 53:30.21       
  127   185  Dinsdale, K N                   Lawrence, KS                 53:30.68       
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  128   237  Lathrop, K Y                    Topeka, KS                   53:31.78       
  129    37  Berkley, J N                XL  Lawrence, KS                 53:32.96       
  130   167  Hadl, L N                    M  Lawrence, KS                 53:39.28       
  131   150  Honnold, C N                 M  Lawrence, KS                 53:41.79       
  132   149  Hertig, S N                  M  Lawrence, KS                 53:42.14       
  133   188  Shaheed, P Y                    Lawrence, KS                 53:48.84       
  134   110  Flachsbarth, H N             M  Lawrence, KS                 53:54.88       
  135   183  Wessels, J N                    Lawrence, KS                 53:59.89       
  136   226  Koch, A N                       Lawrence, KS                 54:03.68       
  137   174  Williams, E N                   Lawrence, KS                 54:05.26       
  138   171  Daniels, L N                    Lawrence, KS                 54:25.09       
  139   175  Renfro, J N                     Lawrence, KS                 55:01.62       
  140   258  Gaddy, M                        Lawrence                     55:01.88       
  141   209  Lauffer, L Y                    Lawrence, KS                 55:20.07       
  142   181  Knapp, C N                      McLouth, KS                  55:24.57       
  143   194  Elmore, L                       Lawrence                     55:27.29       
  144   201  Alexander, D N                  Lawrence, KS                 55:29.50       
  145   206  Owens, P Y                      Lawrence, KS                 55:37.55       
  146   243  Williams, M Y                   Lawrence, KS                 55:38.90       
  147   224  McClure, S Y                    Lawrence, KS                 55:42.19       
  148   236  Lourentzos, J Y                 Lansing, KS                  55:52.76       
  149   157  Oberzan, T N                    Lawrence, KS                 55:56.08       
  150    12  Fellers, E N                YM  Lawrence, KS                 55:58.52       
  151   216  Allen, P N                      Lawrence, KS                 55:58.90       
  152    91  Flannigan, K N              XX  Lawrence, KS                 56:11.85       
  153   223  Martinez, K Y                   Baldwin City, KS             56:13.56       
  154     1  Mersmann, T Y               XL  Lawrence, KS                 56:15.99       
  155   102  Gill, E N                   YL  Topeka, KS                   56:20.88       
  156   153  Mellott, M Y                    Bonner Springs, KS           56:28.86       
  157   164  Petry, S N                      Lawrence, KS                 56:36.54       
  158    90  Flannigan, S N              XL  Lawrence, KS                 56:37.28       
  159   180  Bouyack, S Y                    Lawrence, KS                 56:38.71       
  160    55  MacNeill, B N               XL  Lawrence, KS                 56:45.05       
  161   233  Funk, J N                       Topeka, KS                   56:59.87       
  162    41  Knobbe, P Y                 MD  Lawrence, KS                 57:02.24       
  163   134  Robinson, J N                M  Lawrence, KS                 57:12.00       
  164    63  Robinson, M Y               XL  Lawrence, KS                 57:13.25       
  165   208  Garvin, R N                     Lawrence, KS                 57:13.50       
  166    24  Sipple, D N                 MD  Lawrence, KS                 57:18.73       
  167   107  Whittemore, D N              L  Lawrence, KS                 57:27.35       
  168    44  Allen, J Y                  XL  Lawrence, KS                 57:30.32       
  169    36  Beneventi, B N              MD  Lawrence, KS                 57:41.43       
  170   151  Dahnert, J N                    Lawrence, KS                 57:47.02       
  171    33  Johnson, A N                XL  Lawrence, KS                 57:58.03       
  172   245  Bay, S N                        Lawrence, KS                 58:00.00       
  173    11  Basham, J N                 LG  Aurora, MO                   58:00.43       
  174    98  Harris, M N                 LG  Eudora, KS                   58:26.67       
  175    94  Powers, T Y                 LG  Lawrence, KS                 58:38.03       
  176    26  Gasper, J N                 MD  Lawrence, KS                 58:41.07       
  177    59  LeGresley, S N              MD  Lawrence, KS                 58:41.49       
  178   169  Wooding, M N                    Wichita, KS                  58:52.77       
  179    25  Connoly, S N                MD  Lawrence, KS                 58:53.04       
  180   196  Mandigo, C Y                    Lawrence, KS                 59:01.66       
  181    53  Easter, B N                 LG  Lawrence, KS                 59:01.89       
  182    52  Moreano, S N                LG  Lawrence, KS                 59:02.16       
  183     2  Drost, S N                  SM  Lawrence, KS                 59:03.94       
  184    43  Scott, S N                  XL  Prairie Village, KS          59:18.68       
  185    64  Epard, M Y                  LG  Lawrence, KS                 59:35.66       
  186   244  Gerleman, M N                   Wichita, KS                  59:49.22       
  187    74  Szabo, R N                  LG  Lawrence, KS                 59:51.68       
  188   136  Skinner, J Y                 L  Perry, KS                    59:54.39       
  189    72  Cackler, L Y                MD  Lawrence, KS                 59:55.15       
  190   215  Harries, M N                    Lawrence, KS                 59:58.16       
  191   240  Biersmith, D N                  Lawrence, KS               1:00:08.31       
  192   211  Doldorph, B Y                   Lawrence, KS               1:00:14.83       
  193   146  Childers, S Y                M  Lawrence, KS               1:00:37.50       
  194   255  Mathers, K Y                    Lawrence, KS               1:00:41.03       
  195   104  Steinbrock, R N             XL  Lawrence, KS               1:00:52.14       
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  196    38  Crenshaw, C Y               MD  Lawrence, KS               1:01:11.15       
  197    83  Kennedy, L Y                MD  Lawrence, KS               1:01:18.13       
  198    68  Cooper, W Y                 LG  Manhattan, KS              1:01:19.63       
  199    92  McCafferty, M Y             XX  Lawrence, KS               1:01:23.70       
  200    46  Musick, G N                 XL  Lawrence, KS               1:01:42.67       
  201   165  Anderson, K N                   Lawrence, KS               1:01:48.95       
  202    62  Wheeler, C N                LG  Lawrence, KS               1:01:53.96       
  203     6  Arndt, M N                  LG  Lawrence, KS               1:02:08.13       
  204   246  Bennett, G N                    Lawrence, KS               1:02:26.38       
  205    49  Thomas, E Y                 YL  Lawrence, KS               1:02:55.02       
  206   225  McClure, K Y                    Lawrence, KS               1:02:56.49       
  207   108  Leonardi, C Y               XL  Lawrence, KS               1:03:10.28       
  208    73  Cackler, D Y                MD  Lawrence, KS               1:03:14.92       
  209   161  McEvoy, M N                     Lawrence, KS               1:03:58.93       
  210   241  Kuhl, G N                       Gladstone, MO              1:04:53.27       
  211   152  Morris, M N                     Lawrence, KS               1:05:15.88       
  212   142  Finzer, E Y                 XL  Lawrence, KS               1:06:37.32       
  213   143  Finzer, B Y                 XL  Lawrence, KS               1:06:37.68       
  214   131  Schorno, K N                XL  Lawrence, KS               1:06:39.38       
  215   160  Diehl, M N                      Eudora, KS                 1:07:23.18       
  216    13  Griffith, C N               SM  Lawrence, KS               1:07:24.37       
  217    22  Mayer, E N                  MD  Lawrence, KS               1:07:26.47       
  218    84  Kennedy, C Y                SM  Lawrence, KS               1:08:50.92       
  219   144  Scott, L N                  XL  Lawrence, KS               1:09:07.05       
  220   127  Jarboe, A N                  M  Lawrence, KS               1:09:15.49       
  221   220  Diggs, A N                      Lawrence, KS               1:09:28.80       
  222   221  Moen, K N                       Lawrence, KS               1:09:29.02       
  223   147  Childers, V Y               LG  Lawrence, KS               1:09:46.31       
  224   148  Dye, K N                     M  Lawrence, KS               1:09:51.34       
  225   114  Toplikar, J N               SM  Lawrence, KS               1:10:27.84       
  226   115  Toplikar, B N               SM  Lawrence, KS               1:10:28.80       
  227   113  Toplikar, D N               XL  Lawrence, KS               1:10:29.24       
  228    45  Musick, L N                 LG  Lawrence, KS               1:10:32.32       
  229    31  Prewett, S N                MD  Lawrence, KS               1:10:39.14       
  230   247  Bennett, M N                    Lawrence, KS               1:11:25.51       
  231   155  Wakeman, J N                    Lawrence, KS               1:12:13.18       
  232    47  Stogsdill, J N              SM  Lawrence, KS               1:12:15.91       
  233    97  Hemenway, L N               SM  Lawrence, KS               1:12:24.21       
  234    96  Brown, E N                  SM  Lawrence, KS               1:12:24.50       
  235   178  Waliczek, A N                   Lawrence, KS               1:12:56.29       
  236    34  Beneventi, J N              XL  Lawrence, KS               1:13:04.28       
  237   213  Knoernschild, C N               Lawrence, KS               1:13:34.28       
  238    65  Archer, B Y                 MD  Lawrence, KS               1:14:11.32       
  239   218  Neverve, S Y                    Lawrence, KS               1:31:15.00       



2 x 5K Relay
Male Division
Name [last-last] Finish Time

No Entries

Female Division
Name [last-last] Finish Time

1 Lee-Gagnon 44.51

2 Graff-Ballock 47.03

3 DiIorio-Struble 47.52

4 Haldeman-Culbertson 48.54

5 Starks-Young 49.28

6 Beasley-Allen 50.05

7 Riggins, S-Riggins, T 53.53

8 Fisher-Fisher 57.43

9 Richardson-Ice 01:03.3

Mixed Division
Name [last-last] Finish Time

1 Ballard-Temple 0:41:39

2 Lichauer-Maceli 0:49:16

3 Nadvornik, C-Nadvornik, S 0:50:16

4 Skinner-Marienau 0:50:16

5 Chrislip, A-Chrislip, S. 0:51:47

6 Kettler, J-Reynolds, K 0:52:44

7 Dahnert-Sotir 0:56:52

8 Kelly, P-Kelly, A. 0:57:53

9 Skelsey, K-Skelsey, M 1:02:39

10 Stone-Martin 1:03:22

11 MacKinnon, D-MacKinnon, B 1:04:08

12 MacKinnon-Hedstrom 1:07:36
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